10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Utility Foreworker
Utility Foreworker
Manager Of Transit Vehicle

Cleaning

Assistant Rolling Stock
Maintenance Super
Utility Foreworker
Utility Foreworker
Utility Worker
Employee Dev Specialist - Seiu
Utility Foreworker
Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Foreworker
Utility Worker

Utility Foreworker
Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Total Wages

$130,279

$127,963

$124,279

$119,752

$119,222

$108,970

$107,127

$106,763

$103,603

$99,816

$98,320

$97,382

$96,603

$91,606

$85,827

$84,698

$84,529

$83,302



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

$82,947

$82,705

$82,364

$81,423

$81,024

$80,932

$79,747

$79,730

$79,059

$78,023

$77,937

$76,204

$75,967

$75,865

$75,381

$74,523

$74,461

$72,516



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Foreworker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

$71,608

$71.326

$69,415

$68,938

$68,815

$68,715

$68,708

$68,697

$68,622

$68,542

$68,032

$67,233

$66,912

$66,882

$66,874

$66,396

$66,376

$65.396



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

$64,550

$64,534

$63,309

$62,978

$62,420

$61,008

$60,812

$58,377

$57,986

$57,574

$55,965

$55,658

$55,161

$53,332

$53,134

$51,944

$51,203

$51,081



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

$50,869

$50,334

$49,333

$48,150

$43,416

$41,384

$40,051

$35,813

$35,205

$33,594

$32,814

$32,535

$32,436

$30,503

$29,289

$25,220

$22,755

$15,971



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

Car Cleaning

$4,156

$3,074

$3,052

$2,989

$2,725

$2,709

$1,155



