	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Utility Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$130,279
2.	Utility Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$127,963
3.	Manager Of Transit Vehicle Cleaning		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$124,279
4.	Assistant Rolling Stock Maintenance Super		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$119,752
5.	Utility Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$119,222
6.	Utility Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$108,970
7.	Utility Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$107,127
8.	Employee Dev Specialist - Seiu		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$106,763
9.	Utility Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$103,603
10.	Utility Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$99,816
11.	Utility Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$98,320
12.	Utility Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$97,382
13.	Utility Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$96,603
14.	Utility Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$91,606
15.	Utility Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$85,827
16.	Utility Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$84,698
17.	Utility Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$84,529
18.	Utility Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$83,302

19.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$82,947
20.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$82,705
21.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$82,364
22.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$81,423
23.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$81,024
24.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$80,932
25.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$79,747
26.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$79,730
27.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$79,059
28.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$78,023
29.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$77,937
30.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$76,204
31.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$75,967
32.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$75,865
33.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$75,381
34.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$74,523
35.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$74,461
36.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$72,516

37.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$71,608
38.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$71,326
39.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$69,415
40.	Utility Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$68,938
41.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$68,815
42.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$68,715
43.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$68,708
44.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$68,697
45.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$68,622
46.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$68,542
47.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$68,032
48.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$67,233
49.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$66,912
50.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$66,882
51.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$66,874
52.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$66,396
53.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$66,376
54.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$65,396

55.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$64,550
56.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$64,534
57.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$63,309
58.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$62,978
59.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$62,420
60.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$61,008
61.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$60,812
62.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$58,377
63.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$57,986
64.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$57,574
65.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$55,965
66.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$55,658
67.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$55,161
68.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$53,332
69.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$53,134
70.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$51,944
71.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$51,203
72.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$51,081

73.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$50,869
74.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$50,334
75.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$49,333
76.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$48,150
77.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$43,416
78.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$41,384
79.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$40,051
80.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$35,813
81.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$35,205
82.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$33,594
83.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$32,814
84.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$32,535
85.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$32,436
86.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$30,503
87.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$29,289
88.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$25,220
89.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$22,755
90.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$15,971

91.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$4,156
92.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$3,074
93.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$3,052
94.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$2,989
95.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$2,725
96.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$2,709
97.	Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Car Cleaning	\$1,155